
Premium Pipetting Starter Kits

PIPETMAN Kits are the most cost effective and convenient way to purchase a 
complete set of PIPETMAN pipettes, tips and accessories. Currently with 40% 
off PIPETMAN L and PIPETMAN G three-pipette kits.  

40%
OFF

• Save money when
compared to pipettes
and accessories bought
separately.

• Each kit contains 3
PIPETMAN pipettes,
2 racks of PIPETMAN
TIPACK Tips, relevant
accessories and a Gilson
Guide to Pipetting.

Offer valid on PIPETMAN L and PIPETMAN G kits only. Not to be used in conjunction with 
any other offer or contract discount. Valid until 31/08/17 to UK mainland customers only.

PIPETMAN KITS

PIPETMAN L KITS

PIPETMAN KITS ORDER 
REF PIPETTES TIPS LIST 

PRICE OFFER

PIPETMAN L Kit F167350PR17
P20L
P200L
P1000L

D200
D1000 £631 £378.60

PIPETMAN L
Microvolume Kit F167550PR17

P2L
P10L
P100L

DL10
D200 £631 £378.60

PIPETMAN G KITS

PIPETMAN G Kit F167900PR17
P20G
P200G
P1000G

D200
D1000 £570 £342.00

PIPETMAN G
Microvolume Kit F167800PR17

P2G
P10G
P100G

DFL10ST
DF100ST £570 £342.00

Scientific Laboratory Supplies Limited
Wilford Industrial Estate | Ruddington Lane | Wilford | Nottingham | NG11 7EP
www.scientificlabs.co.uk/gilson | Gilson@scientific-labs.com

How To Order:

Call 0115 982 1111 or 01236 431857 
for Scotland or email gilson@scientificlabs.com

http://www.scientificlabs.co.uk/product/F167350PR17
http://www.scientificlabs.co.uk/product/F167550PR17
http://www.scientificlabs.co.uk/product/F167900PR17
http://www.scientificlabs.co.uk/product/F167800PR17

