

PIPETMAN KITS

Premium Pipetting Starter Kits

PIPETMAN Kits are the most cost effective and convenient way to purchase a complete set of PIPETMAN pipettes, tips and accessories. Currently with 40% off PIPETMAN L and PIPETMAN G three-pipette kits.

40% OFF

- Save money when compared to pipettes and accessories bought separately.
- Each kit contains 3
 PIPETMAN pipettes,
 2 racks of PIPETMAN
 TIPACK Tips, relevant
 accessories and a Gilson
 Guide to Pipetting.

PIPETMAN L KITS					
PIPETMAN KITS	ORDER REF	PIPETTES	TIPS	LIST PRICE	OFFER
PIPETMAN L Kit	F167350PR17	P20L P200L P1000L	D200 D1000	£631	£378.60
PIPETMAN L Microvolume Kit	F167550PR17	P2L P10L P100L	DL10 D200	£631	£378.60
PIPETMAN G KITS					
PIPETMAN G Kit	F167900PR17	P20G P200G P1000G	D200 D1000	£570	£342.00
PIPETMAN G Microvolume Kit	F167800PR17	P2G P10G P100G	DFL10ST DF100ST	£570	£342.00

Offer valid on PIPETMAN L and PIPETMAN G kits only. Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer or contract discount. Valid until 31/08/17 to UK mainland customers only.

How To Order:

Call 0115 982 1111 or 01236 431857

for Scotland or email gilson@scientificlabs.com





